Updahi 1986 7/3//84 July 28.

Marshall COUNTY

 $(\cdot, \cdot)$ 

Sandra Steinhauer COURT ADMINISTRATOR

I hereby certify that I am the Court Administrator for <u>Marshall</u> County and that the following person(s) have been authorized to sign official court documents on my behalf.

DATE

Steenhag SIGNATURE

Cheryl Mattson DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT

Janice Johnston DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT

SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE

STGNATI

SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE SIGNATURE FILED AUG 6 1986

Secretary of State

26870

SIGNATURE

DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT

DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT